

FIR No. 987/2005
PS:- Rohini
State Vs. Bhim Singh

08-03-2017

Present: Sh. A.B. Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

**Accused on bail with counsels Sh. Ranbir Singh and Sh. Anuj
Kumar Rajvanshi.**

ACP Rajbir Malik is not present. Written request has been received.
He is directed to appear on **14/03/2017**.

(MANOJ JAIN)
ASJ (FTC) N-W Distt: Rohini: Delhi
08-03-2017